

				The Vallejo Company 4000 Brookpark Rd Cleveland, OH 44134		Ronyak Paving, Inc. 14376 N. Cheshire St. Burton, OH 44021		Phillips Paving LLC 17290 Munn Rd Chagrin Falls, OH 44023		Geauga Highway, Co. 15651 W High St. Unit 2 Middlefield, OH 44062	
ITEM NO.	ODOT NO.	DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNIT BID	TOTAL BID	UNIT BID	TOTAL BID	UNIT BID	TOTAL BID	UNIT BID	TOTAL BID
1	202	Pavement Removed Concrete (Driveways)	120.00 SY	\$16.00	\$1,920.00	\$20.00	\$2,400.00	\$25.00	\$3,000.00	\$29.00	\$3,480.00
2	202	Wearing Course Removed	275.00 SY	\$4.00	\$1,100.00	\$10.00	\$2,750.00	\$5.00	\$1,375.00	\$10.00	\$2,750.00
3	25	Pavement Repairs, 6"	520.00 CY	\$248.00	\$128,960.00	\$285.00	\$148,200.00	\$315.00	\$163,800.00	\$263.00	\$136,760.00
4	301	Asphalt Concrete Base, (449), PG64-22, (Driveways), As Per Plan	40.00 CY	\$298.00	\$11,920.00	\$400.00	\$16,000.00	\$400.00	\$16,000.00	\$350.00	\$14,000.00
5	301	Non-Tracking Tack Coat	3580.00 GAL	\$2.00	\$7,160.00	\$2.00	\$7,160.00	\$2.00	\$7,160.00	\$3.00	\$10,740.00
6	407	Asphalt Concrete Intermediate Course, Type 2, (448), PG64-22	1420.00 CY	\$188.00	\$266,960.00	\$170.00	\$241,400.00	\$190.00	\$269,800.00	\$190.00	\$269,800.00
7	441	Asphalt Concrete Surface Course, Type 1, (448), PG64-22	890.00 CY	\$242.50	\$215,825.00	\$210.00	\$186,900.00	\$220.00	\$195,800.00	\$231.00	\$205,590.00
8	441	Asphalt Concrete Surface Course, Type 1, (449), PG64-22, (Driveways)	55.00 CY	\$316.00	\$17,380.00	\$500.00	\$27,500.00	\$400.00	\$22,000.00	\$400.00	\$22,000.00
9	441	Catch Basin Adjusted to Grade	1.00 EACH	\$892.00	\$892.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
10	611	Catch Basin, Frame and Grate	1.00 EACH	\$225.00	\$225.00	\$850.00	\$850.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
11	611	Maintaining Traffic	1.00 LUMP	\$8,200.00	\$8,200.00	\$23,000.00	\$23,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00
12	614	Work Zone Center Line, Class II, 740.06, Type I	2.38 MILE	\$633.00	\$1,506.54	\$575.00	\$1,368.50	\$575.00	\$1,368.50	\$575.00	\$1,368.50
13	614	Compacted Aggregate (RAP)	315.00 CY	\$86.00	\$27,090.00	\$85.00	\$26,775.00	\$100.00	\$31,500.00	\$100.00	\$31,500.00
14	617	Mobilization	1.0 LUMP	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$23,000.00	\$23,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00
15	624	Edge Line, 4", Type 1	2.38 MILE	\$1,265.00	\$3,010.70	\$1,150.00	\$2,737.00	\$1,150.00	\$2,737.00	\$1,150.00	\$2,737.00
16	642	Center Line, Type 1	1.19 MILE	\$1,678.00	\$1,996.82	\$1,525.00	\$1,814.75	\$1,525.00	\$1,814.75	\$1,525.00	\$1,814.75
17	642	Stop Line	45.00 FT	\$35.50	\$1,597.50	\$32.00	\$1,440.00	\$32.00	\$1,440.00	\$24.00	\$1,080.00
18	644	Mailbox Assembly Remove and Reset	31.00 EACH	\$148.00	\$4,588.00	\$175.00	\$5,425.00	\$250.00	\$7,750.00	\$150.00	\$4,650.00
19	SPEC	Contract Performance Bond and Premium	1.00 LUMP	\$5,900.00	\$5,900.00	\$5,675.75	\$5,675.75	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00
				TOTAL:	\$721,231.56	TOTAL:	\$725,496.00	TOTAL:	\$815,045.25	TOTAL:	\$827,270.25